

Repair Estimate

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
Mobile: 82636295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model: VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN TSI
Engine/Chassis No.: WVGZZZ1TZAW109531
Date of accident: 26.03.23
Damaged area: N/S Front

Date: 31/03/2023
Claim Type: TP
VRN: SJY3006P



List Items				
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Bonnet 1400 B1	1	\$ 1,871.90	\$ 1,871.90
2	Flap hinge	2	\$ 73.65	\$ 147.30
3	Bonnet latch	1	\$ 86.25	\$ 86.25
4	Bonnet lock	1	\$ 276.77	\$ 276.77
5	Lock cable	1	\$ 30.31	\$ 30.31
6	Bonnet absorber	1	\$ 140.57	\$ 140.57
7	Bonnet insulator	1	\$ 240.94	\$ 240.94
8	LHS wiper cowl	1	\$ 88.80	\$ 88.80
9	Frt bumper 1258 B1	1	\$ 1,386.23	\$ 1,386.23
10	Foam insert CM	1	\$ 253.12	\$ 253.12
11	Reinforcement	1	\$ 770.01	\$ 770.01
12	Bumper inner bracket	2	\$ 69.69	\$ 139.38
13	Bumper side bracket	2	\$ 56.71	\$ 113.42
14	Fog lamp inner bracket	2	\$ 34.19	\$ 68.38
15	Radiator grille	1	\$ 593.18	\$ 593.18
16	VW sign black/ bright chrome 85 CM	1	\$ 101.88	\$ 101.88
17	Bumper CTR lower grille	1	\$ 261.89	\$ 261.89
18	Fog lamp LHS	1	\$ 339.01	\$ 339.01
19	Fog lamp grille trim LHS	1	\$ 141.74	\$ 141.74
20	CTR bumper lower mldg 262	1	\$ 328.82	\$ 328.82
21	LHS bumper side mldg chrome	1	\$ 117.92	\$ 117.92
22	RHS bumper side mldg chrome	1	\$ 117.92	\$ 117.92
23	LHS H/lamp 836.48 B1	1	\$ 2,259.97	\$ 2,259.97
24	RHS H/lamp	1	\$ 2,259.97	\$ 2,259.97
25	Power module for main light	1	\$ 894.08	\$ 894.08
26	Control unit for light	1	\$ 770.98	\$ 770.98
27	H/lamp wire housing	1	\$ 43.08	\$ 43.08
28	Lock carrier with mounting	1	\$ 1,221.39	\$ 1,221.39
29	Support for lock carrier	1	\$ 49.70	\$ 49.70
30	Bumper CTR bracket	1	\$ 55.23	\$ 55.23
31	H/lamp top panel N/S B1	2	\$ 41.68	\$ 83.36
32	Refrigerant condenser 555 P1	1	\$ 1,295.97	\$ 1,295.97

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Aspire 3

A314-32-C6Z5



Faster memory speed



Precision touchpad



Faster wireless



Gigabit Ethernet

Intel® Celeron® processor N4020

Not Authorized
L1 Sing & 9300/r
Recovery After Paint
6 days

Repair Estimate

33	Refrigerant condenser seal ring	NA	2	\$ 7.08	\$ 14.16
34	A/C hose comp-expansion valve	Per	1	\$ 550.52	\$ 550.52
35	Intercooler 860	Per	1	\$ 1,672.41	\$ 1,672.41
36	Radiator inner 1051	Per	1	\$ 1,244.25	\$ 1,244.25
37	Radiator bracket	Per	2	\$ 69.96	\$ 139.92
38	Air guide	Per	2	\$ 25.79	\$ 51.58
39	Sealing strip	Per	2	\$ 21.41	\$ 42.82
40	Radiator fan cowling with motor 520	CM	1	\$ 1,506.94	\$ 1,506.94
41	Air intake top cover	CM	1	\$ 30.62	\$ 30.62
42	Sticker AC refrigerant	M.C	1	\$ 18.87	\$ 18.87
43	Air intake UPPR housing	CM	1	\$ 259.88	\$ 259.88
44	Air intake lower housing	CM	1	\$ 220.80	\$ 220.80
45	Air cleaner	Per	1	\$ 227.41	\$ 227.41
46	Intake manifold	Per	1	\$ 580.11	\$ 580.11
47	Charge oil cooler	Per	1	\$ 539.25	\$ 539.25
48	Fender frt LHS 630	B	1	\$ 855.47	\$ 855.47
49	LHS fender bracket	R	1	\$ 36.54	\$ 36.54
50	LHS fender liner	CM	1	\$ 249.41	\$ 249.41
51	LHS fender top bracket (frt)	R	1	\$ 33.86	\$ 33.86
52	Support frame 986	CM	1	\$ 1,045.72	\$ 1,045.72
53	Support frame radiator lower bracket	R	1	\$ 352.50	\$ 352.50
54	Radiator top hose	Per	1	\$ 113.93	\$ 113.93
55	Radiator bottom hose	Per	1	\$ 112.54	\$ 112.54
Subtotal					\$ 26,448.98
List discount					10.00%
Total					\$ 23,804.08

Special nett items					
No.	Parts description		QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Bonnet absorber clips	NA	12	\$ 5.50	\$ 66.00
2	Frt bumper clips	NA	12	\$ 5.50	\$ 66.00
3	Radiator coolant	NA	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
4	LHS fender liner clips	NA	8	\$ 5.50	\$ 44.00
5	Air cleaner filter	NA	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
6	Sundries	NA	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Total					\$ 406.00

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portions. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	8	\$ 1,600.00
2	To disconnect front wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including focusing headlamps.	0.5	\$ 100.00
3	To remove and replace a/c condenser. To recharge system & check a/c functionality.	0.75	\$ 150.00

Repair Estimate

4	To remove and replace radiator. To perform pressure test and check cooling system functionality.	0.75	\$	150.00
5	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.	7	\$	1,400.00
6	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$	100.00
Total labour			\$	3,500.00
Estimate Grand Total				\$ 27,710.08

501
8001
601